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WINE LIST



PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT

Please note that on a very rare occasion, vintage may be subject to change.

CHAMPAGNE BOTTLE

1,990.-Breton & Fils Brut
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Champagne, France

3,890.-G.H. Mumm Cordon Rouge Brut
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Champagne, France

3,990.-Billecart-Salmon Le Réserve Brut
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Champagne, France

ROSÉ WINE GLASS / BOTTLE

220.- /   1,090.-Côtes-de-Provence AOC Figuière La Petite Star 2022
Syrah, Cinsault, Grenache, Provence, France

Côtes-de-Provence AOC "Whispering Angel"
Château d'Esclans 2024
Grenache, Syrah, Cinsault, Rolle, Provence, France

1,590.-

2,990.-Côtes-de-Provence AOC "Whispering Angel"
Château d'Esclans 2024 1.5 L 2024
Grenache, Syrah, Cinsault, Rolle, Provence, France

SPARKLING WINE GLASS / BOTTLE

180.- /   890.-Prosecco Extra Dry DOC Ca'stele
Glera, Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy

990.-Louis Perdrier Rosé Brut
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Burgundy, France

WHITE WINE GLASS / BOTTLE

210.- /   990.-Cranswick Lakefield 2024
Chardonnay, South Eastern Australia, Australia

310.- / 1,490.-Marlborough Calrossie Vineyard 2025
Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand

1,490.-Riesling AOC Bestheim Rayon de Lune 2020
Riesling, Alsace, France

1,690.-Sancerre AOC Domaine Tinel-Blondelet 2023
Sauvignon Blanc, Loire Valley, France

1,890.-Chablis AOC Domaine Nathalie & Gilles Fèvre 2023
Chardonnay, Burgundy, France

180.- /   890.-Terre di Chieti IGT Terre di Mario 2025
Pinot Grigio, Abruzzo, Italy



RED WINE GLASS / BOTTLE

180.- /   890.-Cranswick Lakefield 2023
Shiraz, South Eastern Australia, Australia

240.- / 1,190.-Côtes-du-Rhône AOC Clefs de Legats 2023
Grenache, Syrah, Mourvèdre, Rhône Valley, France

260.- / 1,290.-Pays d'Oc IGP Patriarche Endless Summer 2024
Pinot Noir, Languedoc-Roussillon, France

1,190.-Rioja DOCa Finca La Selva 2022
Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain

1,390.-Chianti Classico DOCG Castello di Meleto Borgaio 2021
Sangiovese, Tuscany, Italy

1,490.-Valpolicella Classico Superiore DOC Tedeschi 2022
Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella, Rossignola, Veneto, Italy

1,590.-Ironstone Vineyards Old Vine 2021
Zinfandel, California, USA

1,690.-Mendoza Trapiche Malbec Oak Cask 2024
Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina

1,890.-
Pinot Noir, Burgundy, France
Bourgogne AOC Domaine Déliance 2023

2,490.-Saint-Émilion Grand Cru AOC Château Pontet-Fumet 2020
Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon, Bordeaux, France

2,990.-Châteauneuf-du-Pape AOC Château Maucoil 2022
Grenache, Syrah, Mourvèdre, Cinsault, Rhône Valley, France

210.- /   990.-Bordeaux AOC Château Talaris 2023
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Bordeaux, France

Take a bottle home or gift it to someone special...

Loved the wine you had today?

discount
on all our wines

**TAKE AWAY ONLY

PLEASE ASK our staff for more info

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT

Please note that on a very rare occasion, vintage may be subject to change.

2,990.-Amarone della Valpolicella DOCG Tedeschi Marne 180 2020
Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella, Rossignola, Veneto, Italy




